
2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08 GBR 220 (9)

19 V - 17 D
305 (5)

02:02.72
634 (9)

11:06.21 1159

2 CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 210 (12)

17 V - 19 D
290 (14)
02:10.11

659 (5)
10:41.49 1159

3 BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 220 (10)

19 V - 17 D
328 (1)

01:51.38
611 (14)
11:29.77 1159

4 KLIMEK Maciej
M050407 2003-04-21 POL 235 (4)

22 V - 14 D
308 (4)

02:01.31
610 (16)
11:30.32 1153 6''

5 CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-07-31 TUR 185 (16)

12 V - 24 D
292 (12)
02:09.19

674 (2)
10:26.08 1151 8''

6 TROMBONI EMANUELE
M041594 2001-10-31 ITA 235 (6)

22 V - 14 D
281 (17)
02:14.54

634 (10)
11:06.75 1150 9''

7 LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11 CZE 235 (5)

22 V - 14 D
296 (8)

02:07.09
618 (13)
11:22.04 1149 10''

8 LIBERAL IVAN
M062328 2004-12-27 ESP 195 (15)

14 V - 22 D
283 (16)
02:13.81

671 (4)
10:29.72 1149 10''

9 PERRIER Melvin
M042190 2002-07-31 FRA 225 (8)

20 V - 16 D
298 (7)

02:06.03
626 (11)
11:14.91 1149 10''

10 GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-04 HUN 205 (14)

16 V - 20 D
302 (6)

02:04.00
641 (7)

10:59.22 1148 11''

11 CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09 UKR 240 (2)

23 V - 13 D
308 (3)

02:01.25
600 (17)
11:40.53 1148 11''

12 TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 185 (17)

12 V - 24 D
290 (13)
02:10.03

673 (3)
10:27.85 1148 11''

13 SOROCHUK BOGDAN
M046007 2001-03-07 UKR 210 (13)

17 V - 19 D
293 (11)
02:08.97

644 (6)
10:56.05 1147 12''

14 ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 245 (1)

24 V - 12 D
312 (2)

01:59.28
590 (19)
11:50.22 1147 12''

15 ISPANAKÇI ERHAN
M066854 2002-05-24 TUR 180 (19)

11 V - 25 D
272 (18)
02:19.31

691 (1)
10:09.95 1143 16''

16 TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05 CZE 225 (7)

20 V - 16 D
293 (10)
02:08.97

621 (12)
11:19.99 1139 20''

17  PUERTAS Karlos
M046978 2001-04-14 ESP 210 (11)

17 V - 19 D
286 (15)
02:12.35

635 (8)
11:05.91 1131 28''

18 JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 240 (3)

23 V - 13 D
295 (9)

02:07.56
594 (18)
11:46.20 1129 30''

19 CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 180 (18)

11 V - 25 D
268 (19)
02:21.18

610 (15)
11:30.20 1058 101''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 TALEIGO DUARTE 
M042707 2003-09-10 POR 225 (5)

20 V - 16 D
296 (8)

02:07.10
688 (1)

10:12.68 1209

2 MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 210 (14)

17 V - 19 D
305 (3)

02:02.53
646 (9)

10:54.69 1161 48''

3 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 205 (15)

16 V - 20 D
298 (7)

02:06.41
657 (6)

10:43.43 1160 49''

4 BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31 FRA 235 (3)

22 V - 14 D
288 (13)
02:11.16

636 (12)
11:04.03 1159 50''

5 ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 220 (7)

19 V - 17 D
292 (11)
02:09.34

647 (8)
10:53.35 1159 50''

6 PURONAS TITAS
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 215 (13)

18 V - 18 D
278 (18)
02:16.19

666 (3)
10:34.54 1159 50''

7 RASMUSON Jakob
M042157 2003-06-17 SWE 220 (11)

19 V - 17 D
318 (1)

01:56.16
621 (17)
11:19.85 1159 50''

8 TOMAN Jan
M043984 2002-08-16 CZE 235 (2)

22 V - 14 D
300 (5)

02:05.18
623 (16)
11:17.55 1158 51''

9 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02 ITA 220 (10)

19 V - 17 D
299 (6)

02:05.72
637 (11)
11:03.90 1156 53''

10 KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18 HUN 255 (1)

26 V - 10 D
282 (17)
02:14.43

618 (18)
11:22.35 1155 54''

11 FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28 FRA 220 (8)

19 V - 17 D
293 (9)

02:08.82
642 (10)
10:58.82 1155 54''

12 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 220 (9)

19 V - 17 D
286 (14)
02:12.29

648 (7)
10:52.00 1154 55''

13 KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18 EST 230 (4)

21 V - 15 D
288 (12)
02:11.00

636 (14)
11:04.48 1154 55''

14 PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 215 (12)

18 V - 18 D
301 (4)

02:04.97
636 (13)
11:04.26 1152 57''

15 VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21 LTU 205 (16)

16 V - 20 D
283 (16)
02:13.62

664 (4)
10:36.46 1152 57''

16 HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02 CZE 225 (6)

20 V - 16 D
293 (10)
02:08.86

632 (15)
11:08.48 1150 59''

17 SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25 ESP 180 (17)

11 V - 25 D
285 (15)
02:12.93

683 (2)
10:17.92 1148 61''

18 PIERZCHALA Adam
M064909 2003-09-28 POL 170 (19)

9 V - 27 D
311 (2)

01:59.81
661 (5)

10:39.87 1142 67''

19 GEDER GAEL
M061911 2005-06-01 ESP 180 (18)

11 V - 25 D
270 (19)
02:20.15

586 (19)
11:54.00 1036 173''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 222 (6)

19 V - 15 D
272 (4)

02:19.16
0 (0)
0.00

610 (8)
11:30.80 1104

2 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 212 (10)

17 V - 17 D
274 (3)

02:18.06
0 (0)
0.00

617 (6)
11:23.30 1103 1''

3 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 235 (2)

22 V - 12 D
243 (17)
02:33.75

0 (0)
0.00

623 (3)
11:17.06 1101 3''

4 CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 220 (8)

19 V - 15 D
250 (16)
02:30.28

0 (0)
0.00

631 (1)
11:09.36 1101 3''

5 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 230 (3)

21 V - 13 D
250 (15)
02:30.07

0 (0)
0.00

621 (5)
11:19.92 1101 3''

6 JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 219 (9)

18 V - 16 D
258 (12)
02:26.40

0 (0)
0.00

623 (4)
11:17.10 1100 4''

7 HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 202 (11)

15 V - 19 D
270 (5)

02:20.44
0 (0)
0.00

628 (2)
11:12.30 1100 4''

8 KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 236 (1)

21 V - 13 D
275 (2)

02:17.82
0 (0)
0.00

587 (11)
11:53.04 1098 6''

9 KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08 POL 226 (4)

19 V - 15 D
258 (11)
02:26.19

0 (0)
0.00

607 (9)
11:33.80 1091 13''

10 LECHUGA FROUIN Enya
W057126 2006-07-08 ESP 182 (14)

13 V - 21 D
265 (9)

02:22.94
0 (0)
0.00

615 (7)
11:25.28 1062 42''

11 GULEL Selen 
W062552 2003-07-13 TUR 202 (12)

15 V - 19 D
269 (6)

02:20.84
0 (0)
0.00

577 (12)
12:03.97 1048 56''

12 RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 225 (5)

20 V - 14 D
267 (8)

02:21.94
0 (0)
0.00

550 (15)
12:30.89 1042 62''

13 TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 162 (17)

7 V - 27 D
260 (10)
02:25.32

0 (0)
0.00

599 (10)
11:41.39 1021 83''

14 AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
W042449 2002-04-22 ITA 172 (15)

9 V - 25 D
278 (1)

02:16.13
0 (0)
0.00

561 (14)
12:19.59 1011 93''

15 WIERZBA Michalina
W048500 2002-03-06 POL 197 (13)

14 V - 20 D
253 (14)
02:28.97

0 (0)
0.00

549 (16)
12:31.03 999 105''

16 SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 165 (16)

8 V - 26 D
254 (13)
02:28.40

0 (0)
0.00

563 (13)
12:17.65 982 122''

17 KROON Linnea
W043543 2003-06-30 SWE 220 (7)

19 V - 15 D
268 (7)

02:21.12
0 (0)
0.00

466 (17)
13:54.92 954 150''

18 MIRO LAIA
W061915 2004-09-24 ESP DNS DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 0 1104''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 240 (2)

23 V - 11 D
268 (10)
02:21.47

0 (0)
0.00

592 (3)
11:48.22 1100

2 BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 239 (4)

22 V - 12 D
272 (6)

02:19.21
0 (0)
0.00

589 (5)
11:51.52 1100

3 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 220 (8)

19 V - 15 D
265 (11)
02:22.90

0 (0)
0.00

615 (2)
11:25.71 1100

4 TAL  Sharon 
W052049 2002-12-09 ISR 197 (15)

14 V - 20 D
259 (15)
02:25.60

0 (0)
0.00

639 (1)
11:01.78 1095 5''

5 ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29 HUN 224 (5)

19 V - 15 D
268 (9)

02:21.07
0 (0)
0.00

590 (4)
11:50.97 1082 18''

6 BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 222 (7)

19 V - 15 D
275 (4)

02:17.65
0 (0)
0.00

579 (6)
12:01.44 1076 24''

7 PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 244 (1)

23 V - 11 D
261 (13)
02:24.97

0 (0)
0.00

571 (8)
12:09.89 1076 24''

8 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 240 (3)

23 V - 11 D
269 (8)

02:20.81
0 (0)
0.00

562 (11)
12:18.35 1071 29''

9 HARTMANOVA Barbora
W043985 2002-01-04 CZE 217 (9)

18 V - 16 D
282 (3)

02:14.47
0 (0)
0.00

571 (9)
12:09.91 1070 30''

10 POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-28 TUR 222 (6)

19 V - 15 D
271 (7)

02:19.75
0 (0)
0.00

565 (10)
12:15.57 1058 42''

11 GINEITYTE Medeja
W050054 2003-11-01 LTU 210 (12)

17 V - 17 D
274 (5)

02:18.31
0 (0)
0.00

573 (7)
12:07.94 1057 43''

12 PETRICCA AGNESE
W041510 2001-02-21 ITA 211 (11)

16 V - 18 D
285 (1)

02:12.59
0 (0)
0.00

559 (13)
12:21.54 1055 45''

13 REGLI Helena
W045006 2003-11-17 SUI 197 (14)

14 V - 20 D
253 (17)
02:28.81

0 (0)
0.00

560 (12)
12:20.57 1010 90''

14 D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20 IRL 215 (10)

18 V - 16 D
262 (12)
02:24.38

0 (0)
0.00

521 (15)
12:59.51 998 102''

15 AXMANN Lisa Sophie
W045758 2003-01-21 AUT 192 (16)

13 V - 21 D
259 (14)
02:25.59

0 (0)
0.00

547 (14)
12:33.95 998 102''

16 TERESA Gioia
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 202 (13)

15 V - 19 D
256 (16)
02:27.00

0 (0)
0.00

490 (17)
13:30.82 948 152''

17 MEDINA Mar
W047027 2005-03-07 ESP 177 (17)

10 V - 24 D
234 (18)
02:38.03

0 (0)
0.00

521 (16)
12:59.61 932 168''

18 FORTERRE Florine
W073546 2003-09-24 SUI 175 (18)

10 V - 24 D
282 (2)

02:14.31
0 (0)
0.00

469 (18)
13:51.62 926 174''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 220 (6)

19 V - 16 D
310 (4)

02:00.00
0 (0)
0.00

666 (8)
10:34.20 1196

2 TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 240 (3)

23 V - 12 D
289 (14)
02:10.75

0 (0)
0.00

666 (9)
10:34.42 1195 1''

3 LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11 CZE 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
298 (8)

02:06.37
0 (0)
0.00

667 (7)
10:33.72 1195 1''

4 CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09 UKR 236 (4)

21 V - 14 D
306 (5)

02:02.13
0 (0)
0.00

653 (12)
10:47.92 1195 1''

5 TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05 CZE 240 (2)

23 V - 12 D
289 (13)
02:10.72

0 (0)
0.00

665 (10)
10:35.29 1194 2''

6 BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08 GBR 212 (8)

17 V - 18 D
300 (7)

02:05.47
0 (0)
0.00

681 (4)
10:19.53 1193 3''

7 GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-04 HUN 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
297 (9)

02:06.72
0 (0)
0.00

647 (13)
10:53.60 1193 3''

8 CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 195 (13)

14 V - 21 D
286 (16)
02:12.47

0 (0)
0.00

711 (1)
09:49.05 1192 4''

9 TALEIGO DUARTE 
M042707 2003-09-10 POR 210 (9)

17 V - 18 D
294 (10)
02:08.14

0 (0)
0.00

683 (2)
10:17.79 1187 9''

10 SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25 ESP 218 (7)

17 V - 18 D
289 (12)
02:10.69

0 (0)
0.00

668 (6)
10:32.15 1175 21''

11 PERRIER Melvin
M042190 2002-07-31 FRA 196 (12)

13 V - 22 D
300 (6)

02:05.34
0 (0)
0.00

678 (5)
10:22.22 1174 22''

12 LIBERAL IVAN
M062328 2004-12-27 ESP 185 (16)

12 V - 23 D
282 (17)
02:14.22

0 (0)
0.00

681 (3)
10:19.47 1148 48''

13 RASMUSON Jakob
M042157 2003-06-17 SWE 191 (15)

12 V - 23 D
318 (1)

01:56.28
0 (0)
0.00

621 (16)
11:19.57 1130 66''

14 JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 180 (18)

11 V - 24 D
294 (11)
02:08.41

0 (0)
0.00

655 (11)
10:45.92 1129 67''

15 TROMBONI EMANUELE
M041594 2001-10-31 ITA 202 (10)

15 V - 20 D
281 (18)
02:14.62

0 (0)
0.00

644 (14)
10:56.54 1127 69''

16 KLIMEK Maciej
M050407 2003-04-21 POL 195 (14)

14 V - 21 D
313 (3)

01:58.78
0 (0)
0.00

605 (17)
11:35.22 1113 83''

17 CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-07-31 TUR 185 (17)

12 V - 23 D
287 (15)
02:11.84

0 (0)
0.00

622 (15)
11:18.11 1094 102''

18 BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 202 (11)

15 V - 20 D
316 (2)

01:57.06
0 (0)
0.00

557 (18)
12:23.43 1075 121''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18 HUN 226 (8)

19 V - 16 D
301 (9)

02:04.75
0 (0)
0.00

668 (4)
10:32.40 1195

2 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 225 (9)

20 V - 15 D
308 (3)

02:01.43
0 (0)
0.00

662 (8)
10:38.60 1195

3 MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 200 (15)

15 V - 20 D
310 (2)

02:00.03
0 (0)
0.00

685 (1)
10:15.68 1195

4 BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31 FRA 240 (3)

23 V - 12 D
302 (7)

02:04.07
0 (0)
0.00

653 (10)
10:47.76 1195

5 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02 ITA 239 (4)

22 V - 13 D
305 (5)

02:02.81
0 (0)
0.00

650 (12)
10:50.19 1194 1''

6 FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28 FRA 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
301 (8)

02:04.56
0 (0)
0.00

644 (14)
10:56.40 1194 1''

7 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 214 (10)

17 V - 18 D
305 (4)

02:02.75
0 (0)
0.00

674 (2)
10:26.20 1193 2''

8 HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02 CZE 230 (7)

21 V - 14 D
297 (10)
02:06.99

0 (0)
0.00

665 (6)
10:35.21 1192 3''

9 PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
294 (11)
02:08.19

0 (0)
0.00

650 (11)
10:50.08 1189 6''

10 SOROCHUK BOGDAN
M046007 2001-03-07 UKR 205 (14)

16 V - 19 D
288 (12)
02:11.37

0 (0)
0.00

674 (3)
10:26.92 1167 28''

11 PURONAS TITAS
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 210 (12)

17 V - 18 D
286 (14)
02:12.00

0 (0)
0.00

668 (5)
10:32.50 1164 31''

12 PIERZCHALA Adam
M064909 2003-09-28 POL 200 (16)

15 V - 20 D
312 (1)

01:59.47
0 (0)
0.00

645 (13)
10:55.70 1157 38''

13 KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18 EST 237 (5)

22 V - 13 D
283 (16)
02:13.50

0 (0)
0.00

624 (17)
11:16.50 1144 51''

14 ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 208 (13)

15 V - 20 D
288 (13)
02:11.44

0 (0)
0.00

641 (16)
10:59.76 1137 58''

15 VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21 LTU 210 (11)

17 V - 18 D
281 (17)
02:14.50

0 (0)
0.00

641 (15)
10:59.75 1132 63''

16  PUERTAS Karlos
M046978 2001-04-14 ESP 180 (17)

11 V - 24 D
286 (15)
02:12.25

0 (0)
0.00

662 (7)
10:38.57 1128 67''

17 TOMAN Jan
M043984 2002-08-16 CZE 232 (6)

21 V - 14 D
304 (6)

02:03.25
0 (0)
0.00

582 (18)
11:58.11 1118 77''

18 ISPANAKÇI ERHAN
M066854 2002-05-24 TUR 174 (18)

9 V - 26 D
267 (18)
02:21.78

0 (0)
0.00

661 (9)
10:39.09 1102 93''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 224 (8)

19 V - 15 D
268 (8)

02:21.21
279 (12)

63.00
644 (1)

10:56.18 1415

2 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 230 (7)

21 V - 13 D
255 (17)
02:27.50

300 (3)
57.00

616 (7)
11:24.72 1401 14''

3 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 244 (1)

23 V - 11 D
274 (7)

02:18.13
279 (13)

63.00
603 (8)

11:37.64 1400 15''

4 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 235 (6)

22 V - 12 D
249 (18)
02:30.91

283 (10)
76.00

627 (4)
11:13.31 1394 21''

5 GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 220 (13)

19 V - 15 D
274 (6)

02:18.09
300 (1)
65.00

589 (10)
11:51.95 1383 32''

6 JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 217 (14)

18 V - 16 D
258 (15)
02:26.34

283 (11)
76.00

621 (5)
11:19.43 1379 36''

7 CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 224 (9)

19 V - 15 D
259 (13)
02:25.63

258 (15)
77.00

633 (3)
11:07.68 1374 41''

8 BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 235 (5)

22 V - 12 D
274 (5)

02:18.05
293 (8)
64.00

568 (12)
12:12.86 1370 45''

9 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 214 (16)

17 V - 17 D
274 (4)

02:18.04
265 (14)

87.00
616 (6)

11:24.25 1369 46''

10 KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 240 (4)

21 V - 17 D
275 (3)

02:17.75
286 (9)
63.00

563 (13)
12:17.55 1364 51''

11 PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 242 (2)

23 V - 11 D
262 (12)
02:24.16

293 (7)
68.00

559 (15)
12:21.94 1356 59''

12 ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29 HUN 222 (10)

19 V - 15 D
267 (11)
02:21.90

300 (4)
57.00

562 (14)
12:18.08 1351 64''

13 KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08 POL 222 (11)

19 V - 17 D
258 (16)
02:26.41

300 (2)
62.00

568 (11)
12:12.45 1348 67''

14 BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 220 (12)

19 V - 15 D
275 (2)

02:17.56
300 (5)
57.00

550 (16)
12:30.80 1345 70''

15 HARTMANOVA Barbora
W043985 2002-01-04 CZE 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
281 (1)

02:14.75
294 (6)
75.00

538 (17)
12:42.18 1328 87''

16 HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 200 (17)

15 V - 19 D
267 (10)
02:21.88 EL 633 (2)

11:07.46 1100 315''

17 TAL  Sharon 
W052049 2002-12-09 ISR 197 (18)

14 V - 20 D
258 (14)
02:26.13 EL 601 (9)

11:39.60 1056 359''

18 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 240 (3)

23 V - 17 D
267 (9)

02:21.79 EL 523 (18)
12:57.97 1030 385''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28 FRA 247 (2)

24 V - 11 D
303 (5)

02:03.75
300 (2)
66.00

684 (7)
10:16.89 1534

2 GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-04 HUN 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
300 (10)
02:05.00

293 (9)
67.00

690 (4)
10:10.09 1532 2''

3 BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31 FRA 240 (6)

23 V - 12 D
302 (6)

02:04.44
300 (6)
61.00

688 (6)
10:12.91 1530 4''

4 TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05 CZE 242 (4)

23 V - 12 D
291 (16)
02:09.75

300 (3)
66.00

688 (5)
10:12.83 1521 13''

5 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 210 (15)

17 V - 18 D
307 (3)

02:01.84
300 (1)
67.00

693 (3)
10:07.65 1510 24''

6 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 225 (11)

20 V - 15 D
299 (12)
02:05.94

293 (8)
68.00

683 (8)
10:17.26 1500 34''

7 PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 247 (3)

24 V - 18 D
292 (15)
02:09.25

300 (5)
64.00

658 (14)
10:42.41 1497 37''

8 LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11 CZE 232 (9)

21 V - 14 D
299 (11)
02:05.50

293 (10)
66.00

670 (11)
10:30.83 1494 40''

9 KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18 HUN 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
301 (8)

02:04.81
293 (11)

65.00
679 (9)

10:21.90 1493 41''

10 TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 240 (5)

23 V - 12 D
294 (14)
02:08.39

293 (12)
63.00

657 (15)
10:43.61 1484 50''

11 HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02 CZE 232 (10)

21 V - 18 D
299 (13)
02:05.94

286 (14)
58.00

662 (13)
10:38.60 1479 55''

12 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02 ITA 235 (8)

22 V - 13 D
307 (2)

02:01.82
284 (15)

71.00
650 (17)
10:50.83 1476 58''

13 BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08 GBR 210 (16)

17 V - 18 D
301 (9)

02:04.96
269 (16)

72.00
693 (2)

10:07.32 1473 61''

14 CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09 UKR 238 (7)

21 V - 14 D
305 (4)

02:02.56
286 (13)

73.00
641 (18)
10:59.30 1470 64''

15 MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 200 (18)

15 V - 20 D
301 (7)

02:04.56
300 (4)
65.00

664 (12)
10:36.89 1465 69''

16 CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 201 (17)

14 V - 18 D
285 (18)
02:12.72

268 (17)
73.00

710 (1)
09:50.62 1464 70''

17 ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
315 (1)

01:57.81
255 (18)

94.00
672 (10)
10:28.23 1462 72''

18 SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25 ESP 218 (0)

0 V - 0 D
285 (17)
02:12.63

299 (7)
70.00

650 (16)
10:50.61 1452 82''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Men Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

ITA
ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02
MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07

ITA 242 (1)
20 V - 12 D

326 (3)
01:52.10

300 (2)
99.00

603 (3)
11:37.92 1471 0

2
FRA
DUPUY PIERRE
M061875 2002-03-17

FRA 208 (7)
15 V - 17 D

328 (2)
01:51.31

300 (3)
98.00

626 (2)
11:14.34 1462 9

3

HUN
KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18
VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01

HUN 210 (6)
14 V - 18 D

326 (4)
01:52.37

293 (7)
99.00

626 (1)
11:14.08 1455 16

4

UKR
KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02
CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09

UKR 228 (2)
18 V - 14 D

330 (1)
01:50.28

300 (4)
97.00

588 (5)
11:52.09 1446 25

5

CZE
TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05
LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11

CZE 228 (3)
18 V - 14 D

319 (7)
01:55.97

291 (8)
104.00

592 (4)
11:48.52 1430 41

6

GBR
PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03
BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08

GBR 214 (5)
16 V - 16 D

320 (6)
01:55.06

300 (1)
102.00

586 (6)
11:54.42 1420 51

7

LTU
CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21
VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21

LTU 220 (4)
17 V - 15 D

310 (9)
02:00.47

300 (5)
87.00

566 (8)
12:14.64 1396 75

8

ESP
 PUERTAS Karlos

M046978 2001-04-14
SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25

ESP 196 (9)
13 V - 19 D

311 (8)
01:59.75

300 (6)
101.00

566 (9)
12:14.86 1373 98

9

POL
JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25
PIERZCHALA Adam
M064909 2003-09-28

POL 198 (8)
13 V - 19 D

320 (5)
01:55.03

275 (9)
110.00

577 (7)
12:03.10 1370 101
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Women Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

FRA
CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08
GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13

FRA 246 (1)
27 V - 13 D

285 (6)
02:12.96

300 (1)
101.00

537 (1)
12:43.94 1368 0

2

GBR
WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05
BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11

GBR 242 (2)
25 V - 15 D

298 (2)
02:06.03

300 (4)
90.00

517 (3)
13:03.17 1357 11

3

HUN
ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22
BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21

HUN 204 (5)
15 V - 25 D

293 (3)
02:08.84

300 (2)
100.00

527 (2)
12:53.72 1324 44

4

IRL
RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31
D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20

IRL 234 (3)
24 V - 16 D

300 (1)
02:05.09

300 (3)
100.00

448 (6)
14:12.65 1282 86

5

POL
BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05
KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08

POL 206 (4)
17 V - 23 D

289 (4)
02:10.50

293 (6)
96.00

471 (4)
13:49.61 1259 109

6

ITA
SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16
TERESA Gioia
W042441 2006-08-31

ITA 186 (6)
12 V - 28 D

285 (5)
02:12.60

293 (5)
99.00

458 (5)
14:02.22 1222 146

Page 1 of 1



2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

CZE
HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30
HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02

CZE 235 (2)
22 V - 14 D

310 (3)
02:00.28

300 (1)
94.00

565 (3)
12:15.63 1410

2

GBR
WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05
CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25

GBR 220 (6)
19 V - 17 D

306 (5)
02:02.09

286 (7)
98.00

592 (1)
11:48.14 1404 6''

3

LTU
ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07
PURONAS TITAS
M050876 2002-03-25

LTU 245 (1)
24 V - 12 D

300 (9)
02:05.28

293 (3)
87.00

559 (4)
12:21.17 1397 13''

4

HUN
ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29
GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-04

HUN 225 (4)
20 V - 16 D

308 (4)
02:01.15

292 (4)
103.00

543 (6)
12:37.81 1368 42''

5

POL
PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17
KLIMEK Maciej
M050407 2003-04-21

POL 230 (3)
21 V - 15 D

310 (2)
02:00.19

293 (2)
94.00

530 (7)
12:50.00 1363 47''

6

UKR
KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22
SOROCHUK BOGDAN
M046007 2001-03-07

UKR 224 (5)
17 V - 19 D

296 (10)
02:02.41

275 (9)
103.00

567 (2)
12:13.92 1362 48''

7

ESP
MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03
LIBERAL IVAN
M062328 2004-12-27

ESP 185 (10)
12 V - 24 D

303 (7)
02:03.78

290 (5)
105.00

549 (5)
12:31.78 1327 83''

8

ITA
AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
W042449 2002-04-22
TROMBONI EMANUELE
M041594 2001-10-31

ITA 215 (7)
18 V - 18 D

303 (6)
02:03.66

286 (8)
93.00

521 (8)
12:59.06 1325 85''

9

FRA
LOUISON CAZALY
W075414 2003-07-07
FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28

FRA 189 (9)
12 V - 24 D

313 (1)
01:58.91

286 (6)
102.00

519 (9)
13:01.89 1307 103''

10

EST
JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12
KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18

EST 200 (8)
15 V - 21 D

302 (8)
02:04.13 EL 512 (10)

13:08.81 1014 396''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 F ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 224 (8)

19 V - 15 D
268 (8)

02:21.21
279 (12)

63.00
644 (1)

10:56.18
1415

2 F ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 230 (7)

21 V - 13 D
255 (17)
02:27.50

300 (3)
57.00

616 (7)
11:24.72

1401 14''

3 F WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 244 (1)

23 V - 11 D
274 (7)

02:18.13
279 (13)

63.00
603 (8)

11:37.64
1400 15''

4 F JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 235 (6)

22 V - 12 D
249 (18)
02:30.91

283 (10)
76.00

627 (4)
11:13.31

1394 21''

5 F GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 220 (13)

19 V - 15 D
274 (6)

02:18.09
300 (1)
65.00

589 (10)
11:51.95

1383 32''

6 F JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 217 (14)

18 V - 16 D
258 (15)
02:26.34

283 (11)
76.00

621 (5)
11:19.43

1379 36''

7 F CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 224 (9)

19 V - 15 D
259 (13)
02:25.63

258 (15)
77.00

633 (3)
11:07.68

1374 41''

8 F BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 235 (5)

22 V - 12 D
274 (5)

02:18.05
293 (8)
64.00

568 (12)
12:12.86

1370 45''

9 F BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 214 (16)

17 V - 17 D
274 (4)

02:18.04
265 (14)

87.00
616 (6)

11:24.25
1369 46''

10 F KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 240 (4)

21 V - 17 D
275 (3)

02:17.75
286 (9)
63.00

563 (13)
12:17.55

1364 51''

11 F PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 242 (2)

23 V - 11 D
262 (12)
02:24.16

293 (7)
68.00

559 (15)
12:21.94

1356 59''

12 F ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29 HUN 222 (10)

19 V - 15 D
267 (11)
02:21.90

300 (4)
57.00

562 (14)
12:18.08

1351 64''

13 F KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08 POL 222 (11)

19 V - 17 D
258 (16)
02:26.41

300 (2)
62.00

568 (11)
12:12.45

1348 67''

14 F BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 220 (12)

19 V - 15 D
275 (2)

02:17.56
300 (5)
57.00

550 (16)
12:30.80

1345 70''

15 F HARTMANOVA Barbora
W043985 2002-01-04 CZE 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
281 (1)

02:14.75
294 (6)
75.00

538 (17)
12:42.18

1328 87''

16 F HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 200 (17)

15 V - 19 D
267 (10)
02:21.88 EL 633 (2)

11:07.46
1100 315''

17 F TAL  Sharon 
W052049 2002-12-09 ISR 197 (18)

14 V - 20 D
258 (14)
02:26.13 EL 601 (9)

11:39.60
1056 359''

18 F MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 240 (3)

23 V - 17 D
267 (9)

02:21.79 EL 523 (18)
12:57.97

1030 385''

19 Q LECHUGA FROUIN Enya
W057126 2006-07-08 ESP 182 (14)

13 V - 21 D
265 (9)

02:22.94
615 (7)

11:25.28
1062 42''

20 Q POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-28 TUR 222 (6)

19 V - 15 D
271 (7)

02:19.75
565 (10)
12:15.57

1058 42''

21 Q GINEITYTE Medeja
W050054 2003-11-01 LTU 210 (12)

17 V - 17 D
274 (5)

02:18.31
573 (7)

12:07.94
1057 43''

22 Q GULEL Selen 
W062552 2003-07-13 TUR 202 (12)

15 V - 19 D
269 (6)

02:20.84
577 (12)
12:03.97

1048 56''

23 Q PETRICCA AGNESE
W041510 2001-02-21 ITA 211 (11)

16 V - 18 D
285 (1)

02:12.59
559 (13)
12:21.54

1055 45''

24 Q RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 225 (5)

20 V - 14 D
267 (8)

02:21.94
550 (15)
12:30.89

1042 62''

25 Q TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 162 (17)

7 V - 27 D
260 (10)
02:25.32

599 (10)
11:41.39

1021 83''

26 Q REGLI Helena
W045006 2003-11-17 SUI 197 (14)

14 V - 20 D
253 (17)
02:28.81

560 (12)
12:20.57

1010 90''

27 Q AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
W042449 2002-04-22 ITA 172 (15)

9 V - 25 D
278 (1)

02:16.13
561 (14)
12:19.59

1011 93''

28 Q D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20 IRL 215 (10)

18 V - 16 D
262 (12)
02:24.38

521 (15)
12:59.51

998 102''

29 Q WIERZBA Michalina
W048500 2002-03-06 POL 197 (13)

14 V - 20 D
253 (14)
02:28.97

549 (16)
12:31.03

999 105''

30 Q AXMANN Lisa Sophie
W045758 2003-01-21 AUT 192 (16)

13 V - 21 D
259 (14)
02:25.59

547 (14)
12:33.95

998 102''

31 Q SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 165 (16)

8 V - 26 D
254 (13)
02:28.40

563 (13)
12:17.65

982 122''

32 Q TERESA Gioia
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 202 (13)

15 V - 19 D
256 (16)
02:27.00

490 (17)
13:30.82

948 152''

33 Q KROON Linnea
W043543 2003-06-30 SWE 220 (7)

19 V - 15 D
268 (7)

02:21.12
466 (17)
13:54.92

954 150''

34 Q MEDINA Mar
W047027 2005-03-07 ESP 177 (17)

10 V - 24 D
234 (18)
02:38.03

521 (16)
12:59.61

932 168''

35 Q FORTERRE Florine
W073546 2003-09-24 SUI 175 (18)

10 V - 24 D
282 (2)

02:14.31
469 (18)
13:51.62

926 174''

Page 1 of 1



2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 F FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28 FRA 247 (2)

24 V - 11 D
303 (5)

02:03.75
300 (2)
66.00

684 (7)
10:16.89

1534

2 F GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-04 HUN 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
300 (10)
02:05.00

293 (9)
67.00

690 (4)
10:10.09

1532 2''

3 F BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31 FRA 240 (6)

23 V - 12 D
302 (6)

02:04.44
300 (6)
61.00

688 (6)
10:12.91

1530 4''

4 F TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05 CZE 242 (4)

23 V - 12 D
291 (16)
02:09.75

300 (3)
66.00

688 (5)
10:12.83

1521 13''

5 F VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 210 (15)

17 V - 18 D
307 (3)

02:01.84
300 (1)
67.00

693 (3)
10:07.65

1510 24''

6 F KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 225 (11)

20 V - 15 D
299 (12)
02:05.94

293 (8)
68.00

683 (8)
10:17.26

1500 34''

7 F PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 247 (3)

24 V - 18 D
292 (15)
02:09.25

300 (5)
64.00

658 (14)
10:42.41

1497 37''

8 F LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11 CZE 232 (9)

21 V - 14 D
299 (11)
02:05.50

293 (10)
66.00

670 (11)
10:30.83

1494 40''

9 F KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18 HUN 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
301 (8)

02:04.81
293 (11)

65.00
679 (9)

10:21.90
1493 41''

10 F TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 240 (5)

23 V - 12 D
294 (14)
02:08.39

293 (12)
63.00

657 (15)
10:43.61

1484 50''

11 F HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02 CZE 232 (10)

21 V - 18 D
299 (13)
02:05.94

286 (14)
58.00

662 (13)
10:38.60

1479 55''

12 F ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02 ITA 235 (8)

22 V - 13 D
307 (2)

02:01.82
284 (15)

71.00
650 (17)
10:50.83

1476 58''

13 F BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08 GBR 210 (16)

17 V - 18 D
301 (9)

02:04.96
269 (16)

72.00
693 (2)

10:07.32
1473 61''

14 F CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09 UKR 238 (7)

21 V - 14 D
305 (4)

02:02.56
286 (13)

73.00
641 (18)
10:59.30

1470 64''

15 F MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 200 (18)

15 V - 20 D
301 (7)

02:04.56
300 (4)
65.00

664 (12)
10:36.89

1465 69''

16 F CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 201 (17)

14 V - 18 D
285 (18)
02:12.72

268 (17)
73.00

710 (1)
09:50.62

1464 70''

17 F ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
315 (1)

01:57.81
255 (18)

94.00
672 (10)
10:28.23

1462 72''

18 F SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25 ESP 218 (0)

0 V - 0 D
285 (17)
02:12.63

299 (7)
70.00

650 (16)
10:50.61

1452 82''

19 Q TALEIGO DUARTE 
M042707 2003-09-10 POR 210 (9)

17 V - 18 D
294 (10)
02:08.14

683 (2)
10:17.79

1187 9''

20 Q BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 202 (11)

15 V - 20 D
316 (2)

01:57.06
557 (18)
12:23.43

1075 121''

21 Q KLIMEK Maciej
M050407 2003-04-21 POL 195 (14)

14 V - 21 D
313 (3)

01:58.78
605 (17)
11:35.22

1113 83''

22 Q ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 208 (13)

15 V - 20 D
288 (13)
02:11.44

641 (16)
10:59.76

1137 58''

23 Q CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-07-31 TUR 185 (17)

12 V - 23 D
287 (15)
02:11.84

622 (15)
11:18.11

1094 102''

24 Q PURONAS TITAS
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 210 (12)

17 V - 18 D
286 (14)
02:12.00

668 (5)
10:32.50

1164 31''

25 Q TROMBONI EMANUELE
M041594 2001-10-31 ITA 202 (10)

15 V - 20 D
281 (18)
02:14.62

644 (14)
10:56.54

1127 69''

26 Q RASMUSON Jakob
M042157 2003-06-17 SWE 191 (15)

12 V - 23 D
318 (1)

01:56.28
621 (16)
11:19.57

1130 66''

27 Q TOMAN Jan
M043984 2002-08-16 CZE 232 (6)

21 V - 14 D
304 (6)

02:03.25
582 (18)
11:58.11

1118 77''

28 Q LIBERAL IVAN
M062328 2004-12-27 ESP 185 (16)

12 V - 23 D
282 (17)
02:14.22

681 (3)
10:19.47

1148 48''

30 Q PERRIER Melvin
M042190 2002-07-31 FRA 196 (12)

13 V - 22 D
300 (6)

02:05.34
678 (5)

10:22.22
1174 22''

31 Q SOROCHUK BOGDAN
M046007 2001-03-07 UKR 205 (14)

16 V - 19 D
288 (12)
02:11.37

674 (3)
10:26.92

1167 28''

34 Q PIERZCHALA Adam
M064909 2003-09-28 POL 200 (16)

15 V - 20 D
312 (1)

01:59.47
645 (13)
10:55.70

1157 38''

36 Q KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18 EST 237 (5)

22 V - 13 D
283 (16)
02:13.50

624 (17)
11:16.50

1144 51''

41 Q JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 180 (18)

11 V - 24 D
294 (11)
02:08.41

655 (11)
10:45.92

1129 67''

42 Q VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21 LTU 210 (11)

17 V - 18 D
281 (17)
02:14.50

641 (15)
10:59.75

1132 63''

43 Q ISPANAKÇI ERHAN
M066854 2002-05-24 TUR 174 (18)

9 V - 26 D
267 (18)
02:21.78

661 (9)
10:39.09

1102 93''

46 Q  PUERTAS Karlos
M046978 2001-04-14 ESP 180 (17)

11 V - 24 D
286 (15)
02:12.25

662 (7)
10:38.57

1128 67''

55 Q CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 180 (18)

11 V - 25 D
268 (19)
02:21.18

610 (15)
11:30.20

1058 101''

56 Q GEDER GAEL
M061911 2005-06-01 ESP 180 (18)

11 V - 25 D
270 (19)
02:20.15

586 (19)
11:54.00

1036 173''
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Mark Mano GYURKA, M044882
Bence VICZIAN, M044893
Mihaly KOLESZAR, M044883

F
F
F

HUN 4535

2
Ugo FLEUROT, M042187
Mathis ROCHAT, M052471
LEO BORIES, M045470

F
F
F

FRA 4526

3
Matous TUMA, M043814
Matej LUKES, M046339
Filip HOUSKA, M043810

F
F
F

CZE 4494

4
Toby PRICE, M043197
Ross CHARLTON, M046486
Charles BROWN, M067062

F
F
F

GBR 4434

5
VLADYSLAV CHEKAN, M046009
Yuriy KOVALCHUK, M044784
BOGDAN SOROCHUK, M046007

F
F

SF
UKR 4137

6
FEDERICO ALESSANDRO, M042455
Giorgio MICHELI, M040838
EMANUELE TROMBONI, M041594

F
F

SF
ITA 4068

7
Pau SALOMÓ, M045495
IVAN LIBERAL, M062328

 Karlos PUERTAS, M046978

F
SF
SF

ESP 3728

8
Adam PIERZCHALA, M064909
Michal JABLONSKI, M061454
Maciej KLIMEK, M050407

SF
SF
SF

POL 3399

9
TITAS PURONAS, M050876
Paulius VAGNORIUS, M073545
Nojus CHMIELIAUSKAS, M073782

SF
SF LTU 3354
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2022 European Junior Championship
Barcelona, Spain, 2022-06-19 - 2022-06-26

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Rita ERDOS, W043163
Blanka BAUER, W062988
Noemi ESZES, W052054

F
F
F

HUN 4135

2
Ewa PYDYSZEWSKA, W045460
Adrianna KAPALA, W050163
Maja BIERNACKA, W072111

F
F
F

POL 4049

3
Anna JURT, W042140
Helena REGLI, W045006
Florine FORTERRE, W073546

F
SF
SF

SUI 3330

4
Andrea MEDINA GONZALEZ, W043606
Enya LECHUGA FROUIN, W057126
Mar MEDINA, W047027

F
SF
SF

ESP 3024

5
AGNESE PETRICCA, W041510
GIORGIA AGAZZOTTI, W042449
Elisa SALA, W052125

SF
SF
SF

ITA 3048
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